©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
February, 2019 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
FAN53528/D
FAN53528
3.0 A, 2.4 MHz, Digitally
Programmable Buck
Regulator

VIN
OUT1,2
PACKAGE MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Power−Up
Defaults
EN Delay
Temperature
Range Package
Packing
Method
Device
MarkingVSEL0 VSEL1
FAN53528BUC08X 0.4 0.6 No −40 to 85�C WLCSP Tape & Reel FX
FAN53528DUC40X 0.6 0.9 No FY
FAN53528GUC48X 0.65 0.7 No FZ
FAN53528EUC48X 0.65 0.7 5 ms FW
*FAN53528DUC1204X 1.1 0.9 No TBD
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*This device is not released yet.
RECOMMENDED EXTERNAL COMPONENTS